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SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 8- RTP

LARGE GENERAL SERVICE —REAL TIME PRICING OPTION

APPLICABLE TO USE OF SERVICE FOR:

All purposes, in Entire Territory, by any customer who would otherwise qualify for service under Service
Classification No. 8 — Large General Service— Time of Use Rate, but electsto pay for 100% of their electric energy
requirements on an hourly basis according to the market price for electricity, as set forth herein. This service will

be limited to the first five (5) customers to apply during 2001.

CHARACTER OF SERVICE:

Continuous, Alternating Current - 60 cycle; voltage and phase at the Company's option, as available and appropriate

for the customer's requirements.
RATE: (Per Month)

Customer charge:
Secondary
Sub Transmission-Secondary
Primary
SubTransmission-Industrial
SubTransmission-Commercial
Transmission

Demand Charge: All kilowatts, per kilowatt
Secondary
Sub Transmission-Secondary
Primary
Sub Transmission-Industrial
Sub Transmission-Commercial
Transmission

Delivery Charge: All kilowatthours, per kilowatthour
Peak Hours
Secondary
Sub Transmission-Secondary
Primary
Sub Transmission-Industrial
Sub Transmission-Commercial
Transmission

Off-peak Hours
Secondary
Sub Transmission-Secondary
Primary
SubTransmission-Industrial
SubTransmission-Commercial
Transmission

Rate

$500.00

800.00
450.00
700.00
700.00
950.00

Rate

$10.50

8.83
9.73
8.04
8.04
6.47

.04224
0.2927
.03661
.02189
.02457
.01989

.02657
.02225
.02395
.01867
.02001
.01587

ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New Y ork

Cancell ed by 2 Rev. Leaf No. 205 Effective 06/08/2004
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