Received: 05/27/2004

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 05/28/2004

PSC No: 19 - Electricity

Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation

Initial Effective Date: May 28, 2004

Superseding Revision: 0

Issued in compliance with order in Cases 03-E-0765, 02-E-0198, and 03-G-0766 dated May 20, 2004

# **SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 8 - RTP**

# LARGE GENERAL SERVICE – REAL TIME PRICING OPTION

# APPLICABLE TO USE OF SERVICE FOR:

All purposes, in Entire Territory, by any customer who would otherwise qualify for service under Service Classification No. 8 – Large General Service – Time of Use Rate, but elects to pay for 100% of their electric energy requirements on an hourly basis according to the market price for electricity, as set forth herein. This service will be limited to the first five (5) customers to apply during 2001.

# **CHARACTER OF SERVICE:**

Continuous, Alternating Current - 60 cycle; voltage and phase at the Company's option, as available and appropriate for the customer's requirements.

# **RATE:** (Per Month)

Customer charge: Secondary Sub Transmission-Secondary Primary SubTransmission-Industrial SubTransmission-Commercial Transmission	Rate \$500.00 800.00 450.00 700.00 700.00 950.00
Demand Charge: All kilowatts, per kilowatt Secondary Sub Transmission-Secondary Primary Sub Transmission-Industrial Sub Transmission-Commercial Transmission	Rate \$10.50 8.83 9.73 8.04 8.04 6.47
Delivery Charge: All kilowatthours, per kilowatthour Peak Hours Secondary Sub Transmission-Secondary Primary Sub Transmission-Industrial Sub Transmission-Commercial Transmission	.04224 0.2927 .03661 .02189 .02457 .01989
Off-peak Hours Secondary Sub Transmission-Secondary Primary SubTransmission-Industrial SubTransmission-Commercial Transmission	.02657 .02225 .02395 .01867 .02001

ISSUED BY: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President Rates and Regulatory Economics, Rochester, New York